
Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-60 kg
11 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:44 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Hugo

TATO FERNANDEZ, Samuel

MORAL NAVARRO, Alejandro

VEGA MUNIZ, Iker

SERRANO LEMA, Marco Andres

PATINO MARTINEZ, Xexus

GAMBA ANTUNA, Alvaro

ANTON ZURDO, Alvaro

BARBE LOPEZ, Sergio

COTON VAZQUEZ, Anderson Dibaris

CASTRO REGO, Alex

AST

GAL

GAL

CTB

CLE

GAL

AST

CLE

GAL

GAL

GAL

MORAL NAVARRO, A.  (GAL)

PATINO MARTINEZ, X.  (GAL)

BARBE LOPEZ, S.  (GAL)

COTON VAZQUEZ, A.  (GAL)

CASTRO REGO, A.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-66 kg
12 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:44 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Yeray

MONTESERIN COLLAR, Jose David

LACCONE CARIGLIA, Francesco

CASTRO ESTEBAN, Diego

LEZAMA ZAPATERO, Nestor

GONZALEZ BLANCO, Manuel

CORRAL GARRIDO, Javier

TAMARGO ALVAREZ, Borja

BUSTOS RODRIGUEZ, Ivan

GARCIA MONTERO, Alfonso

PEREZ PEREZ, Alejandro

PINA RODRIGUEZ, Maximo Domingo

CTB

AST

GAL

GAL

CLE

GAL

GAL

AST

GAL

GAL

CLE

GAL

LACCONE CARIGLIA, F.  (GAL)

GONZALEZ BLANCO, M.  (GAL)

BUSTOS RODRIGUEZ, I.  (GAL)

PINA RODRIGUEZ, M.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-73 kg
11 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:44 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

JUAN FERNANDEZ, Diego

DIAZ CABALLERO, David

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Alfredo

MORALES MONTERO, Christian

SANUDO SAMPERIO, Marco 

BURGOS SEGADE, Rodrigo

PARRILLA MUNOZ, Rodrigo

GONZALEZ GARCIA, Aaron 

IGLESIAS ALVAREZ, Alejandro

MARQUES CRESPO, Gutier

GONZALEZ BLANCO, Ivan

CLE

CTB

GAL

GAL

CTB

AST

GAL

CTB

GAL

GAL

AST

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, A.  (GAL)

BURGOS SEGADE, R.  (AST)

IGLESIAS ALVAREZ, A.  (GAL)

MARQUES CRESPO, G.  (GAL)

GONZALEZ BLANCO, I.  (AST)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-81 kg
10 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:44 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PEREZ ESPINAR, Juan Carlos

GARCIA BLANCO, Adrian

PATINO HERRERO, Alejandro

FERREIRO LOPEZ, Miguel

CANDAL GOMEZ, Joel

PINTO RODRIGUEZ, Marco

DIAZ GUERRA, Roberto

VEGARA MARTIN, Ivan

RAJ UDOVICHENKO, Ivan

SOLIS MERE, Mateo

CLE

AST

GAL

GAL

GAL

CLE

CTB

GAL

GAL

AST

PATINO HERRERO, A.  (GAL)

FERREIRO LOPEZ, M.  (GAL)

CANDAL GOMEZ, J.  (GAL)

VEGARA MARTIN, I.  (GAL)

RAJ UDOVICHENKO, I.  (GAL)

SOLIS MERE, M.  (AST)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-90 kg
6 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:44 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, Raul

MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, Pablo

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Jose

MIRAS OLIVER, Miguel

SAN MARTIN GONZALEZ, Mario

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Pablo

CLE

AST

GAL

GAL

AST

GAL

FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, R.  (CLE)

MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, P.  (AST)

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, J.  (GAL)

MIRAS OLIVER, M.  (GAL)

SAN MARTIN GONZALEZ, M.  (AST)

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, P.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022 -100 kg

5 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:44 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MORIS MEIJIDE, Aday GAL

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jorge GAL

SANDINO RAMOS, Antonio GAL

DE LAMA FUERTES, Sergio CLE

DIAZ CANIZO, Alberto CTB

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

MORIS MEIJIDE, Aday
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jorge

SANDINO RAMOS, Antonio
DE LAMA FUERTES, Sergio

MORIS MEIJIDE, Aday
DIAZ CANIZO, Alberto

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jorge
SANDINO RAMOS, Antonio

DE LAMA FUERTES, Sergio
DIAZ CANIZO, Alberto

MORIS MEIJIDE, Aday
SANDINO RAMOS, Antonio

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jorge
DE LAMA FUERTES, Sergio

SANDINO RAMOS, Antonio
DIAZ CANIZO, Alberto

MORIS MEIJIDE, Aday
DE LAMA FUERTES, Sergio

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jorge
DIAZ CANIZO, Alberto

GAL
GAL

GAL
CLE

GAL
CTB

GAL
GAL

CLE
CTB

GAL
GAL

GAL
CLE

GAL
CTB

GAL
CLE

GAL
CTB

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

+100 kg
2 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:45 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GONZALEZ BLANCO, Adrian

SALVADO CARRILLO, Diego

AST

GAL

Final Results
1.
2.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-48 kg
7 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:45 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Zoe

ROJAS GONZALEZ, Maria

HIGERO CABANES, Angela

HERRERA PEREZ, Paula

GOMEZ MINGUEZ, Luana

DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, Aroa

GAITERO MARTIN, Marta

AST

GAL

CLE

CTB

CLE

GAL

GAL

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Z.  (AST)

ROJAS GONZALEZ, M.  (GAL)

HIGERO CABANES, A.  (CLE)

HERRERA PEREZ, P.  (CTB)

GOMEZ MINGUEZ, L.  (CLE)

DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, A.  (GAL)

GAITERO MARTIN, M.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-52 kg
8 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:45 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GOMEZ SILVESTRE, Sandra Xiu

AMOR PEREZ, Adriana

CUERVO CUETO, Nayara

VILLAHOZ MARTINEZ, Ines Teresa

CABEZUDO NIETO, Adriana

PEREZ MONTERO, Andrea

PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Alba

CTB

GAL

AST

GAL

CLE

GAL

GAL

GAL

GOMEZ SILVESTRE, S.  (CTB)

AMOR PEREZ, A.  (GAL)

CUERVO CUETO, N.  (AST)

VILLAHOZ MARTINEZ, I.  (GAL)

CABEZUDO NIETO, A.  (CLE)

PEREZ MONTERO, A.  (GAL)

PEREZ PACHECO, V.  (GAL)

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, A.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-57 kg
9 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:45 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MAESTRO CALVO, Beatriz

LORA RODRIGUEZ, Claudia

GARCIA AMADO, Esther

PAZOS TRILLO, Lucia

FERNANDEZ LUACES, Paula

VEGA MUNIZ, Valeria 

SAMORAH LAKI, Kautar

LOPEZ PEON, Alicia

ALVAREZ PARIENTE, Elena

CLE

AST

GAL

GAL

GAL

CTB

GAL

GAL

AST

GARCIA AMADO, E.  (GAL)

PAZOS TRILLO, L.  (GAL)

FERNANDEZ LUACES, P.  (GAL)

VEGA MUNIZ, V.  (CTB)

SAMORAH LAKI, K.  (GAL)

LOPEZ PEON, A.  (GAL)

ALVAREZ PARIENTE, E.  (AST)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-63 kg
10 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:45 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BARREIRO GONZALEZ, Alba

RIVEIRO BECERRA, Lucia

GARCIA SANTOS, Sonia

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Andrea

COUTY, Pauline

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Elisa

SANCHEZ TABOADA, Nuria

GOMEZ IBASETA, Marina

DE JUAN SAN SEGUNDO, Angela

DANCHEVA EMILIYANOVA, Alekxia

AST

GAL

CLE

CLE

GAL

AST

GAL

GAL

CLE

GAL

GARCIA SANTOS, S.  (CLE)

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, A.  (CLE)

COUTY, Pauline  (GAL)

GOMEZ IBASETA, M.  (GAL)

DE JUAN SAN SEGUNDO, A.  (CLE)

DANCHEVA EMILIYANOVA, A.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

-70 kg
7 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:45 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SOUTO GONZALEZ, Melania

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, Noa

HIJARRUBIA GONZALEZ, Sofia

AGUDO HUERTA, Daniela

CAMPO  GOMEZ, Ariadna

LOMBA QUINTAS, Carla

VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, Ana

AST

GAL

CLE

GAL

CTB

GAL

GAL

SOUTO GONZALEZ, M.  (AST)

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, N.  (GAL)

HIJARRUBIA GONZALEZ, S.  (CLE)

AGUDO HUERTA, D.  (GAL)

CAMPO  GOMEZ, A.  (CTB)

LOMBA QUINTAS, C.  (GAL)

VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, A.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022 -78 kg

3 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:45 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FERNANDEZ DIAZ, Noa AST

IGLESIAS LUCAS, Sara CLE

MORENO CAMPO, June GAL

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

FERNANDEZ DIAZ, Noa

IGLESIAS LUCAS, Sara

FERNANDEZ DIAZ, Noa

MORENO CAMPO, June

IGLESIAS LUCAS, Sara

MORENO CAMPO, June

AST

CLE

AST

GAL

CLE

GAL

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Sector Oeste Campeonato Espana Junior 2022
Lugo (ESP), 26 Mar 2022

+78 kg
2 Judoka

26-Mar-2022 - 14:48:45 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PIQUIN CASABELLA, Carla

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Fabiola

GAL

GAL

Final Results
1.
2.


